
MOVE-IN QUALIFICATIONS

Unit Type Area 
Medium Income 

(AMI)

Minimum
Annual 
Income

Maximum
Income Limit

 Rent

*  Rents and Deposits are Subject to Change

Occupancy 
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Nohona Hale
630 Cooke Street, Honolulu, Hawai'i 96813

Studio
30% AMI $20,070

$36,480

$31,920

2

1
$669

Security 
Deposit

$669

Studio
60% AMI

$44,010
$72,960

$63,840

2

1
$1,085 $1,085

CA Lic. #00853495 


