

## Nohona Hale

630 Cooke Street, Honolulu, Hawai'i 96813

## **MOVE-IN QUALIFICATIONS**

Unit Type Area Medium Income (AMI)	Minimum Annual Income	Maximum Income Limit	Occupancy	Rent	Security Deposit
Studio 30% AMI	\$20,070	\$31,920	1	\$669	\$669
		\$36,480	2		
Studio 60% AMI	\$44,010	\$63,840	1	\$1,085	\$1,085
		\$72,960	2		

<sup>\*</sup> Rents and Deposits are Subject to Change



CA Lic. #00853495